Annual Report on the Use of Student Fees (§ 23.1-408)
07/01/16-06/30/17

FY17 BOV Allocation for Student Activities and Organizations
FY17 Conference Fund Allocation
FY17 Front End Budget (FEB) Allocations
Campus Activities Board (CAB)
Captains Log
Class Council
Residence Hall Association
Student Honor Council
Student Diversity and Equality Council (SDEC)
Student Assembly
FY17 Small Grants
Altered Xpression
Arabic Club
Blue Crew
Communication Club
Currents
Latino Student Association
National Alliance on Mental Ilinesses (NAMI)
Reformed United Fellowship (RUF)
Thrive
FY17 Student Activities Programming
FY17 WCNU
FY17 Comp Fee Carry Forward

450,000.00

450,000.00

10,000.00

130,473.00
45,000.00
30,000.00
60,000.00
12,500.00
52,000.00
17,500.00

1,400.00
762.00
1,233.00
1,080.00
1,025.00
609.00
600.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
69,000.00
1,653.00
10,165.00

450,000.00
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